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2023-2024 Livestock Dates 

DATE    DAY  EVENT 

August 11, 2023 Friday  Steer Entry Forms Due into Fair Office by 5:00pm 

Due at Entry Steer Showmanship Form (optional) 

August 26, 2023 Saturday Workday for Steer Tag In 8:00am 

September 8, 2023 Friday  Swine Entry Forms Due into Fair Office by 5pm 

   Due at Entry Swine Showmanship Form (optional) 

September 9, 2023 Saturday MANDATORY Steer Tag In 8:00am-10:00am (MUST be in line no later than 9:45am) 

Check Fair Website for Dates  Ethics Workshops - TBA 

October 7, 2023 Saturday MANDATORY Swine Tag In 8:00am-10:00am (Must be in line no later than 9:45am) 

October 27, 2023 Friday  Copy of Market Exhibitor’s Buyer Letter with (3) new Addresses to Fair Office: 5:00pm 

October 27, 2023 Friday  Copy of Market Exhibitor’s Thank You Letter due to Fair Office: 5:00pm 

November 3, 2023 Friday  Small Animal Entry Forms Due into Fair Office by 5:00pm 

     Beef, Dairy, Rabbit, Cavy, Poultry, Goat & Lamb 

January 20, 2024 Saturday Exhibitor Workday 9:00am-12:00pm 

January 26, 2024 Friday  Report Cards are due into Fair Office by 5:00pm 

January 27, 2024 Saturday Exhibitor Workday 9:00am-12:00pm 

February 2, 2024 Friday              Statement of Good Standings Due from 4-H/FFA Leader(s) 

February 3, 2024 Saturday Exhibitor Workday 9:00am-12:00pm 

FAIR: 

February 9, 2024 Friday  Rabbit, Cavy, Poultry Entries 10:00am-3:00pm 

February 9, 2024 Friday  Beef, Dairy, Goat and Lamb Entries 11:00am-4:00pm (Must be in line no later 3:30pm)  

February 9, 2024 Friday  Steer Weigh In 11:00 am-4:00pm (Must be in line no later than 3:30pm)  

February 10, 2024 Saturday Swine Weigh In 8:00am-10:00am (Must be in line no later than 9:45am) 

February 10, 2024 Saturday MANDATORY Livestock Exhibitor & Parent Meeting 12:00pm  

February 10, 2024 Saturday Poultry Show 2:00pm: Small Animal Tent 

February 11, 2024 Sunday  Rabbit and Cavy Show 2:00pm: Arena 

February 12, 2024 Monday Swine Show 7:00pm 

February 13, 2024 Tuesday Steer and Beef Show 7:00pm 

February 14, 2024 Wednesday Swine Showmanship Show 7:00pm 

February 15, 2024 Thursday Dairy Show and Dairy Showmanship 6:30pm 

February 15, 2024 Thursday Lamb and Goat Show follows Dairy events. 

February 16, 2024 Friday   Beef and Steer Showmanship 7:00pm 

February 17, 2024 Saturday Market Animal Auction 5:00pm Steer followed by Swine. 

February 17, 2024 Saturday  Small animal entries released starting at 10:30pm, after 10:00am on Sunday  

February 24, 2024 Saturday Exhibitor Workday 9:00am-12:00pm – ALL Exhibitors 


